
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Paige Austin-Burrows - (1216544) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.12 546 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Winchester  3

1:06.21 544 F 19/06/22 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2022 Aldershot  4

1:06.77 530 F 14/12/23 Irish Winter National Championships 2023 Dublin  2

1:07.06 523 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:07.10 522 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:07.15 521 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Tunbridge Wells  3

1:07.18 520 F 25/06/23 Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:07.28 518 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

1:07.29 518 H 14/12/23 Irish Winter National Championships 2023 Dublin  2

1:07.35 516 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:07.59 511 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

1:07.70 508 F 02/10/22 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Aldershot  3

1:07.71 508 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:07.80 506 F 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:07.83 505 H 19/12/21 Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet Basingstoke Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:08.07 500 F 19/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

1:08.25 496 H 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:08.32 495 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Guildford  3

1:08.40 493 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Burgess Hill  3

1:08.56 489 H 02/10/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:08.61 488 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:08.96 481 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Wycombe  3

1:09.21 476 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:09.21 476 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Burgess Hill  3

1:09.31 474 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

1:09.80 464 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Burgess Hill  3

1:10.05 459 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2
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1:10.05 459 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2

1:11.12 438 F 06/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:11.32 435 F 16/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:11.68 428 H 09/12/20 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot Rushmoor Ryl 0

1:12.03 422 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Burgess Hill Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:13.09 404 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:13.71 394 H 20/06/21 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot  0

1:13.71 394 H 20/06/21 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot  0

1:13.71 394 H 20/06/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021 Ascot  4

1:14.88 376 F 14/04/19 Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:15.65 364 F 28/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier Mountbatten sc Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:15.69 364 H 02/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:16.64 350 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:18.13 331 F 07/12/19 Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019 Hart Leisure Centre Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.27 329 F 15/12/18 COCA Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.40 327 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.67 312 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:19.72 311 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.97 308 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.98 308 F 24/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:20.38 304 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:21.06 296 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:22.61 280 H 03/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:28.06 231 H 22/10/17 Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:29.19 222 F 16/12/17 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:33.33 194 F 09/04/17 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017 Arun Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:41.90 149 F 17/09/16 CMKSC Development Meet Milton Keynes Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:43.24 143 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:43.30 143 H 17/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:47.25 127 H 11/06/16 Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016 Reading Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:49.27 121 H 09/07/16 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.77 530 F 14/12/23 Irish Winter National Championships 2023 Dublin  2

1:07.29 518 H 14/12/23 Irish Winter National Championships 2023 Dublin  2

1:07.15 521 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Tunbridge Wells  3

1:09.31 474 F 18/11/23 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Park  2

1:08.32 495 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Guildford  3

1:07.59 511 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

1:06.12 546 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Winchester  3

1:13.09 404 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:07.18 520 F 25/06/23 Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:08.40 493 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Burgess Hill  3

1:08.07 500 F 19/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

1:07.71 508 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:07.35 516 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

1:08.96 481 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Wycombe  3

1:07.70 508 F 02/10/22 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Aldershot  3

1:06.21 544 F 19/06/22 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2022 Aldershot  4

1:07.83 505 H 19/12/21 Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet Basingstoke Rushmoor Ryl 4

1:09.80 464 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Burgess Hill  3

1:09.21 476 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Burgess Hill  3

1:07.80 506 F 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2
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1:07.80 506 F 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:08.25 496 H 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:08.61 488 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:07.10 522 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:07.28 518 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

1:09.21 476 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:07.06 523 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:08.56 489 H 02/10/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:13.71 394 H 20/06/21 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot  0

1:13.71 394 H 20/06/21 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot  0

1:13.71 394 H 20/06/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021 Ascot  4

1:11.68 428 H 09/12/20 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot Rushmoor Ryl 0

1:15.69 364 H 02/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:21.06 296 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.13 331 F 07/12/19 Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2019 Hart Leisure Centre Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:11.32 435 F 16/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:12.03 422 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Burgess Hill Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:10.05 459 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Hampshire 2

1:14.88 376 F 14/04/19 Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:11.12 438 F 06/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:22.61 280 H 03/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:18.27 329 F 15/12/18 COCA Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.98 308 F 24/11/18 Black Swan Winter Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:16.64 350 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:15.65 364 F 28/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier Mountbatten sc Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.67 312 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:20.38 304 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:19.97 308 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.40 327 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:19.72 311 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:29.19 222 F 16/12/17 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:28.06 231 H 22/10/17 Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:33.33 194 F 09/04/17 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017 Arun Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:43.30 143 H 17/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:43.24 143 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:41.90 149 F 17/09/16 CMKSC Development Meet Milton Keynes Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:49.27 121 H 09/07/16 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:47.25 127 H 11/06/16 Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016 Reading Rushmoor Ryl 3
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